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Classifieds
Classified ads:may be placed in Student Union 404,  
Monday – Friday, 8:30 a.m. – noon and 1 p.m. – 5 p.m. 
Call (213) 740-2707:for more information. Classified ads 
cannot be taken over the phone and require advance 
payment. No refunds on cancelled classified ads. 
Visit www.dailytrojan.com/ads: for more rates, 
information, and policies.

Classified Line Ad: One issue: $9.85 for 15 words or fewer, 
35¢ for each additional word • Five consecutive issues: 
$44.50 for 15 words or fewer,  $1 each additional word
Classified Display Ad: One issue: $13.85 per column inch  • 
Five consecutive issues: $62.50 per column inch
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SUMMER AND FALL
HOUSING AVAILABLE

www.stuho.com
(888) 460-2913

(6-29)

USCRENTAL.COM
Furnished Single Room /  Studio /  2-9 Bdrm House

One block walk ing f rom USC • Gated parking
$645/month/room • $765/month/studio
(323) 766-7689 •  www.uscrental.com (6-29)
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Walk to School

12 Locations

Now Leasing

Single                              $800-$900/mo
One Bedroom            $950-$1,400/mo
Two Bedrooms      $1,400-$1,800/mo

http://www.nupac.com
(213) 745-7838

CARIBBEAN APARTMENTS
30th at Hoover.

Priced from $1,200 to $2,500/month.
Pool, grills, sun deck, laundry facility, gated 

entry and parking. Fully remodeled units have 
granite counter tops, dishwasher, stainless steel 
appliances, laminate flooring, air conditioning.

Most units accommodate two students.
Across the street from campus. Limited number 

of apartments available at each price point.
www.gfpropertygroup.net

Call Robin at (949) 235-8585 (6-29)

TAKEOVER DISCOUNTED GATEWAY LEASES
FOR SCHOOL YEAR STARTING AUGUST

10 mo. lease, $854/mo. 12 month lease, $825/mo. with 8 months free parking.
2 Bdrm/2 Bath 4 person premium apartment (upper floor) - Each lease is

for 1 spot in double room. Can be taken over individually or by two roommates.
Not tied to specific apartment. Far less than Gateway is charging! (310) 657-4817

000 Rentals

Rooms

FURNISHED ROOMS 3 blocks 
north of University. $550-$850/mo. 
Quiet study house, graduate students 
preferred. (310) 456-3330.              (6-29)

WALK, BIKE TO USC!
STUDENT ROOMS
AND APARTMENTS

FOR 2011-2012

SEE OUR WEBSITE
FOR DETAILS, PHOTOS

www.robinsonresidences.com
(213) 663-3022 (6-29)

ROOMS FOR RENT 
IN LARGE HOME
1/3 block to campus. Internet, 

cable, A/C, heating. Call Howard 
for details (310) 532-9375

or (310) 503-3836 (6-29)

Share kitchen with 1 other USC 
person. 1.5 blocks from campus. 

Starting @ $695/month. All utilities, 
laundry & internet are free.

(310) 466-2910 (6-29)

PRIVATE ROOM/
PRIVATE bATh

SHARE FURNISHED
4 BDRM HOME

Great alternative to apt. living
One mile from campus.

Includes DSL, all appliances, utilities, 
security system, gardener. $695/month. 

Call (626) 833-8203.
E-mail: noonan.84@verizon.net (29)

$595/month. 5 minute walk North of 
campus. Beautiful, remodeled.

2814 Ellendale Place. (818) 345-4613

SUMMER ROOMS IN
8 BDRM/3 BATH HOUSE 

UNTIL JULY 31

ROOMS FROM $500/MONTH 
and 2 bdrm apt., all utilities included. 
1430 W. 29th Street. Summer dis-
count. www.renthogar.com,
(213) 268-5058.                                  (6-29)

3 BDRM APT. Laundry room, fur-
niture, private rooms, parking in rear. 
$650/month. Davis (323) 868-1864.
                                                           (6-29)

SOLAR POWERED 
STUDENT HOUSE

Large furnished room, short walk 
to USC, quiet, shared kitchen & 
bathrooms, microwave, cable, 
internet, TV, free washer/dryer, 

free utilities, free parking.
1248 W. 29th St. $350/month

Call (213) 713-7440 (8-17)

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great location, 
minutes to campus, parking available, 
internet & utilities included.
(323) 835-5592, (323) 255-9901,
jhandspropertiesinc@yahoo.com   (29) 

RENT BY ROOM FOR SUMMER
OR WHOLE HOUSE

STARTING LATE JULY
Up to 9 Bdrm/4 Bath Victorian House. 
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
amenities: pool & spa with a skyline 
view, gym, sauna, FREE tanning bed 
usage, business center, study library, 
beautiful architecture and living envi-
ronment. Visit our website for more 
information: TheVisconti.com or call 
(877) 300-4463 and ask about our VIP 
Student Special.                              (6-29)

BEST LOCATION
WALK TO SCHOOL
One Block North - 30th St / Orchard

Short Term-Extended Stay @ $30/night.
Single $900/month

Private Bedroom $725/month
2 Bdrm $1,400/month

No Smoking Inside - Quiet - Serious
GABLAP (562) 882-8185 (8-17)

LOVELY LARGE STUDIO FOR 
RENT. $1,100/month. Close to USC 
Health Sciences Campus, Pasadena & 
Downtown, Metro Gold Line. Stain-
less steel appliances & granite counter-
tops, large full bath, vaulted ceilings, 
secured parking, washer/dryer in unit, 
fitness center. Pets allowed.
(714) 981-9224.                                   (6-29)

1210 W. 27th St
Tram route, unfurnished, 2 bdrms, 

clean, spacious, stove/refrig, parking 
for one car. $1,400/month (2 people)

or $1,600/month (3 people).
Irma or Emilio (626) 799-1270 (29)

WE ROLLED BACK RENTS TO 
2007! Pre-Leasing For Fall 2011. Two 
Weeks Free or Up To $2,000 Cash 
Rebate!* Studio: Starting at $775/mo. 
1 Bdrm: Starting at $865/mo. 2 Bdrm: 
Starting at $1,265/mo. 3 Bdrm: Start-
ing at $1,895/mo. Some amenities 
in selected units include: Hardwood 
flooring, cable, high speed internet, 
central heating & A/C, dishwasher, 
laundry facility, stove, refrigerator, mi-
crowave, granite countertops, LCD 
TV, gated parking, patios, and much 
more! * Subject to termination with-
out notice. Some restrictions may ap-
ply. (213) 765-3330, 3036 S. Hoover St. 
www.FirstChoiceHousing.com    (6-29)

$1450/MONTH, 2 BDRM/1 BATH 
student housing in North University 
Park vicinity. Single family style living. 
Fruit trees in large yard. Quiet & cozy 
adjacent to USC, tram A & B stop. Lo-
cated at 1245 W. 25th Street. Free park-
ing, laundry on site. Call Stuart
(310) 820-4833.                                (6-29)

RESTORED NEOCLASSIC
2 bdrm/1 bath, stove/refrig,

washer/dryer, wood floors, 2 car 
parking, 1.5 miles NW of USC,
no pets. $1,250/mo + utilities + 

security deposit. (323) 856-0635
or (323) 304-1446 (6-29)
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DANCO HOUSING

All units just a few blocks walk to campus.
Rooms - 8 bdrm houses available.
If interested, call (310) 842-8234

or www.Dancohousing.com (6-29)

Clean, Quiet, Spacious
• FREE gated car & bike parking
• 24 hr security cameras & well lit
• On-site manager & maintenance
• On-site laundry
• A/C, Refrig, Stove, Oven, Patio
• Satellite TV hookup
• Bus-stop out front

 Sm & XL Studios

5 Bedroom House!

(213) 531-9616

(323) 481-6134
PremierStudentHousing@gmail.com
PremierStudentHousing.jimdo.com

1 Bedrooms

MOVE-IN NOW -or-
PRE-LEASE FALL '11
Seriously low rents for your own private 

apt, no need to share w/ strangers! 

ROOMMATE WANTED $415/MONTH;
FURNISHED 3 BDRM/2 BATH

MOVE IN JULY 1ST
Great rental, just blocks from USC, new construction, spacious bedrooms 

with hardwood floors, high ceilings w/fans, granite & marble kitchen and bath, 
new appliances, skylights, central air & heat, security, high-speed internet, 
washer/dryer in unit, 2 gated parking spaces, large storage room. No pets. 

1354 W. 24th Street. Gary - (310) 995-0075 or gary@belairmail.com (29)

On-Campus part-time marketing
Make $100+/week working on campus. You will be marketing, 
testing, and collecting feedback on a new android app. Larger 
bonus opportunities are available based on performance. For 
this job, you must be enrolled in summer class at USC, have 

an android phone, and be an outgoing and fun person. Please 
call (818) 415-1988 David or e-mail david@qlyfe.com (6-22)

CALL TODAY (888) 657-8495 and 
ask about our VIP Student Specials 
for the fall enrollment. The Medici. 2 
miles from USC. Studio, 1 & 2 bed-
room apartments. Granite kitchens, 
washer/dryers, business center, 2 gyms, 
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